



\$~70

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 8655/2023 & Crl.M.A.32334/2023**

SANKARAYYA NEELISETTY & ORS.Petitioners

Through: **Mr. Satish Aggarwala and Mr. Gagan
Vaswani, Advocates**

versus

M/S. PEC LIMITEDRespondent

Through: **Mr. Krish Kalra and Ms. Rashi Arora,
Advocates**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% **10.12.2024**

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 10th February, 2025 along with CRL.M.C. 8644/2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 10, 2024

RT

Click here to check corrigendum, if any